

FOR ATTENDANCE AT THE 2025 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF SHAREHOLDERS DONG DO MARITIME JOINT STOCK COMPANY

To: BOARD OF DIRECTORS DONG DO MARITIME JOINT STOCK COMPANY

| Shareholder's Full Name: |
|---|
| Representative's Full Name (if applicable): |
| Position in the Organization (if applicable): |
| ID/Passport Number: |
| Contact Address: |
| Phone Number: |
| Current Share Ownership/Representation as of March 11, 2025: |
| Directly Owned Shares: |
| Represented Shares: |
| I confirm my participation in the 2025 Annual General Meeting of Shareholders of Dong Do Maritime Joint Stock Company on April 9, 2025. |
| Date: / / 2025 Signature (Full Name Clearly Written) |

Note:

To facilitate the organization of the meeting, shareholders are kindly requested to submit the Registration Form before 4:00 PM on April 8, 2025, to the following address:

DONG DO MARITIME JOINT STOCK COMPANY

Address: 19th Floor, Hoa Binh Inter't Office Tower, 106 Hoang Quoc Viet, Cau Giay, Hanoi **Phone:** (024) 3 7556140 / 3 7556863/ Fax: (024) 3 7556149 Email: thukycongty@dongdomarine.com.vn



BOARD OF DIRECTORS DONG DO MARITIME JOINT STOCK COMPANY

| Full Name: |
|---|
| ID/Passport Number: Issued on/ at |
| |
| Permanent Address: |
| Currently holding: (In words:) |
| shares of Dong Do Maritime Joint Stock Company |
| |
| Hereby authorize: |
| Full Name: |
| ID/Passport Number: Issued on/ at |
| Permanent Address: |
| Number of shares authorized: shares |
| |
| The authorized person is granted full rights to attend and vote on my behalf at the 2025 Annual General Meeting of Shareholders of Dong Do Maritime Joint Stock Company on April 9, 2025. |

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

GRANTOR (SHAREHOLDER)

(Signature & Full Name)

(Signature & Full Name)